
Individual times

Time Av Sp Time Av Sp

Canicross Anthony Micallef Pink 0:10:40.76 2.6 14.6

Scooter Jodie Robinson Pink 0:06:49.43 2.6 22.9

Bikejor Taryn Affleck Pink 0:06:50.85 2.6 22.8 0:24:21.04 20.1

Canicross Luke Parker White 0:10:24.67 2.6 15.0

Scooter Steven Roberts White 0:07:00.06 2.6 22.3

Bikejor Charlie Queen White 0:08:11.81 2.6 19.0 0:25:36.54 18.8

Canicross Ebony Powell Orange 0:11:41.32 2.6 13.3

Scooter Emily Vourlides Orange 0:07:22.61 2.6 21.1

Bikejor Jill Leese Orange 0:07:08.83 2.6 21.8 0:26:12.76 18.8

Canicross Alex Macdonald Orange/White 0:10:50.37 2.6 14.4

Scooter Justine Murray Orange/White 0:07:58.01 2.6 19.6

Bikejor Kirby Reaves Orange/White 0:07:32.21 2.6 20.7 0:26:20.59 18.2

Canicross Danielle Stewart Green 0:10:41.99 2.6 14.6

Scooter Nicole Robinson Green 0:06:47.83 2.6 23.0

Bikejor Maranda Wegrzyniak Green 0:09:02.25 2.6 17.3 0:26:32.07 18.3

Canicross Matt Leese Blue 0:10:34.60 2.6 14.7

Scooter Rob Delaney Blue 0:08:52.92 2.6 17.6

Bikejor Clare Hetherington Blue 0:08:29.79 2.6 18.4 0:27:57.31 16.9

Canicross Steve Shale Yellow 0:16:38.59 2.6 9.4

Scooter Ingrid King Yellow 0:11:11.63 2.6 13.9

Bikejor Jade Hetherington Yellow 0:06:15.20 2.6 24.9 0:34:05.42 16.1

Junior

Canicross Phoenix Mitchell Purple 0:09:25.23 1.8 11.5

Scooter Bella Cann Purple 0:06:13.22 1.8 17.4 0:15:38.45 14.4

Canicross Ben Leese Red 0:10:12.72 1.8 10.6

Scooter Sierah Hetherington Red 0:05:26.79 1.8 19.8 0:15:39.51 15.2

Canicross Harry Leese Red/Blue 0:10:12.28 1.8 10.6

Scooter Tiger Mitchell Red/Blue 0:09:20.65 1.8 11.6 0:19:32.93 11.1
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Time Av Sp

1 Canicross Luke Parker White 0:10:24.67 2.6 15.0

2 Canicross Matt Leese Blue 0:10:34.60 2.6 14.7

3 Canicross Anthony Micallef Pink 0:10:40.76 2.6 14.6

4 Canicross Danielle Stewart Green 0:10:41.99 2.6 14.6

5 Canicross Alex Macdonald Orange/White 0:10:50.37 2.6 14.4

6 Canicross Ebony Powell Orange 0:11:41.32 2.6 13.3

Red Canicross Steve Shale Yellow 0:16:38.59 2.6 9.4

1 Scooter Nicole Robinson Green 0:06:47.83 2.6 23.0

2 Scooter Jodie Robinson Pink 0:06:49.43 2.6 22.9

3 Scooter Steven Roberts White 0:07:00.06 2.6 22.3

4 Scooter Emily Vourlides Orange 0:07:22.61 2.6 21.1

5 Scooter Justine Murray Orange/White 0:07:58.01 2.6 19.6

6 Scooter Rob Delaney Blue 0:08:52.92 2.6 17.6

Red Scooter Ingrid King Yellow 0:11:11.63 2.6 13.9

1 Bikejor Jade Hetherington Yellow 0:06:15.20 2.6 24.9

2 Bikejor Taryn Affleck Pink 0:06:50.85 2.6 22.8

3 Bikejor Jill Leese Orange 0:07:08.83 2.6 21.8

4 Bikejor Kirby Reaves Orange/White 0:07:32.21 2.6 20.7

5 Bikejor Charlie Queen White 0:08:11.81 2.6 19.0

6 Bikejor Clare Hetherington Blue 0:08:29.79 2.6 18.4

Red Bikejor Maranda Wegrzyniak Green 0:09:02.25 2.6 17.3

Junior

1 Canicross Phoenix Mitchell Purple 0:09:25.23 1.8 11.5

2 Canicross Harry Leese Red/Blue 0:10:12.28 1.8 10.6

3 Canicross Ben Leese Red 0:10:12.72 1.8 10.6

Junior

1 Scooter Sierah Hetherington Red 0:05:26.79 1.8 19.8

2 Scooter Bella Cann Purple 0:06:13.22 1.8 17.4

3 Scooter Tiger Mitchell Red/Blue 0:09:20.65 1.8 11.6
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